23.0024.03001 Title.04000

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2036

- Page 1, after line 5 insert "and"
- Page 1, line 6, remove ", and subsection 3 of section 61-32-03.2"
- Page 2, line 3, replace "waterway" with "watercourse"
- Page 2, line 8, replace "waterway" with "watercourse"
- Page 2, line 8, overstrike "state water commission" and insert immediately thereafter "department of water resources"
- Page 2, line 12, replace "waterway" with "watercourse"
- Page 2, line 16, after "such" insert "the"
- Page 2, line 16, remove the overstrike over "watercourse"
- Page 2, line 16, remove the second "the"
- Page 2, line 17, remove "waterway"
- Page 2, line 18, after "such" insert "the"
- Page 2, line 18, remove the overstrike over "watercourse"
- Page 2, line 18, remove "the waterway"
- Page 33, remove lines 1 through 12

Renumber accordingly